
Show #911600 (Butch Campbell): WSQHA No Silver #2 (03/27/2021-03/28/2021)

112. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 A Daytona Machine Georgia Wiersma Tresie M Wiersma4.00

2 344 Hourgirl Sleeps Sophia Mekeel Tami Mekeel3.00

3 355 Machine Life Olivia Forcier-capper Olivia Forcier-capper2.00

4 498 Top Of The Rock Madison Barnes Kelly Marinella-Barnes1.00

113. AQHA 412702: L1 Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 527 A Classy Chex Ella Renneke Ella Renneke4.00

2 344 Hourgirl Sleeps Sophia Mekeel Tami Mekeel3.00

3 601 Chips Heart Makaley Emily Janneh Lily Richardson2.00

4 222 Suddens Best Asset Trinity Eserjose Alefa Eserjose1.00

114. AQHA 412802: L1 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 706 Good Krymsun Chloe R Smith Chloe R Smith9.00

2 306 Irwins Lil Bit Purdy Kendra Lee Kendra Lee8.00

3 500 A Daytona Machine Georgia Wiersma Tresie M Wiersma7.00

4 351 Too Good For Words Devin VanZanten Devin VanZanten6.00

5 340 Kisses Required Sara Wohlleben Sara Wohlleben5.00

6 707 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs4.00

7 356 This Chocolates Hot Marina Caputo Marina Caputo3.00

8 320 Invited Tobe Good Mallie Olson Teens And Oregon Mustangs2.00

9 355 Machine Life Olivia Forcier-capper Olivia Forcier-capper1.00

116. AQHA 412800: Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 706 Good Krymsun Chloe R Smith Chloe R Smith9.00

2 340 Kisses Required Sara Wohlleben Sara Wohlleben8.00

3 619 Amble Ona Hot Chip Madison Hammon Madison Hammon7.00

4 320 Invited Tobe Good Mallie Olson Teens And Oregon Mustangs6.00

5 351 Too Good For Words Devin VanZanten Devin VanZanten5.00

6 356 This Chocolates Hot Marina Caputo Marina Caputo4.00

7 915 Almost Invited Sydney Ann Swallom Sydney Ann Swallom3.00

8 707 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs2.00

9 625 Good N Certain Lily R Richardson Lily R Richardson1.00

117. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 799 Just Plain Sleepy Nina E Chandler Nina E Chandler4.00

2 747 Rock N Roll Assets Susan Miner Susan Miner3.00

3 999 Iresistable Zip Marjorie Allen Marjorie Allen2.00

4 323 Smoking Hot Details Kathryn Anne Belill Kathryn Anne Belill1.00

118. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 A Daytona Machine Caitlin Johnson Tresie M Wiersma6.00

2 324 TheUltimate GoodWife Sara J Larsen Sara J Larsen5.00

3 718 Definitely Blazin Ellen Thompson Sheen Ellen Thompson-Sheen4.00

4 799 Just Plain Sleepy Nina E Chandler Nina E Chandler3.00
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5 323 Smoking Hot Details Kathryn Anne Belill Kathryn Anne Belill2.00

6 747 Rock N Roll Assets Susan Miner Susan Miner1.00

119. AQHA 212802: L1 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 325 Hour Rumors Julie R McCallister Julie R McCallister2.00

2 820 Radical N Excellence Janelle Carstensen-Sebring Janelle Carstensen-Sebring1.00

121. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 313 Incredible Options Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl5.00

2 305 Poison Rain Cindy L Nakahara Cindy L Nakahara4.00

3 324 TheUltimate GoodWife Sara J Larsen Sara J Larsen3.00

4 784 Justa Flashy Invite Kimberly A Huizenga Kimberly A Huizenga2.00

5 820 Radical N Excellence Janelle Carstensen-Sebring Janelle Carstensen-Sebring1.00

122. WSQHA SMS10: All Breed Showmanship W/T 11 & Un - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 366 Blonde Barbee Emma Andrews Anya Leland9.00

2 333 Hoppin My Hilfingers Selena Green Margaret Gillette8.00

3 337 Rx Blondys Voodoo Shiloh Harbison Summer Harbison7.00

4 610 Nu Lil Smooch Sienna Harbison Jeannette Riley6.00

5 335 Fairly Flashy Hannah Aron Sarah Aron5.00

6 413 Gold And Elegant Rose Amala Rose Amala4.00

7 329 Chips Heart. Sophia Wilson Sophia Wilson3.00

8 336 Uh Oh Im In Trouble Amelia Anselment Amelia Anselment2.00

9 330 Chipette Emily Claeys Emily Claeys1.00

123. WSQHA SMS14: Showmanship, Level 1, 14 & Under - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 328 I'll Never Tell Mckenna Sparrow Talia Sparrow2.00

2 334 Comin In Hott Lauren Helms Lauren Helms1.00

124. WSQHA SMS13A: AB Showmanship Level 1 15 & Ov - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 307 Rock My Moon Anya Leland Julie Leland8.00

2 324 TheUltimate GoodWife Sara J Larsen Sara J Larsen7.00

3 357 Hot Krymsun Angel Madison Schatzman Madison Schateman6.00

4 309 Designed To B Blonde Kylie Jacobson Kylie Jacobson5.00

5 308 Hes Totally Sonny Julie Leland Julie Leland4.00

6 363 Gota Lota Color Dawn Bluhm Dawn Bluhm3.00

7 311 Lotza Te Time Nya Crump Nya Crump2.00

8 343 HF DR Feelgood Lauren Braswell Lauren Braswell1.00

125. WSQHA SMS17: Showmanship 14 & Under - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 328 I'll Never Tell Mckenna Sparrow Talia Sparrow2.00

2 334 Comin In Hott Lauren Helms Lauren Helms1.00

126. WSQHA SMS18: Showmanship 15 & Over - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 324 TheUltimate GoodWife Sara J Larsen Sara J Larsen9.00

2 363 Gota Lota Color Dawn Bluhm Dawn Bluhm8.00
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3 313 Incredible Options Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl7.00

4 309 Designed To B Blonde Kylie Jacobson Kylie Jacobson6.00

5 302 You C Me Lopin Marley Halse Marley Halse5.00

6 308 Hes Totally Sonny Julie Leland Julie Leland4.00

7 316 Pioneer Charlie Abby Binns Abby Binns3.00

8 304 Dirty Options Ansley Lalone Ansley Lalone2.00

9 311 Lotza Te Time Nya Crump Nya Crump1.00

127. WSQHA BBWT: All Breed W/T Bareback - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 329 Chips Heart. Sophia Wilson Sophia Wilson4.00

2 337 Rx Blondys Voodoo Shiloh Harbison Summer Harbison3.00

3 335 Fairly Flashy Hannah Aron Sarah Aron2.00

4 610 Nu Lil Smooch Sienna Harbison Jeannette Riley1.00

128. WSQHA BBH3: All Breed Bareback Horsemanship All Ages - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 244 RL Designed Only Kaylie Janneh Alefa Eserjose5.00

2 330 Chipette Emily Claeys Emily Claeys4.00

3 309 Designed To B Blonde Kylie Jacobson Kylie Jacobson3.00

4 222 Suddens Best Asset Trinity Eserjose Alefa Eserjose2.00

5 307 Rock My Moon Anya Leland Julie Leland1.00
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112. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 A Daytona Machine Georgia Wiersma Tresie M Wiersma4.00

2 344 Hourgirl Sleeps Sophia Mekeel Tami Mekeel3.00

3 355 Machine Life Olivia Forcier-capper Olivia Forcier-capper2.00

4 498 Top Of The Rock Madison Barnes Kelly Marinella-Barnes1.00

113. AQHA 412702: L1 Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 527 A Classy Chex Ella Renneke Ella Renneke4.00

2 344 Hourgirl Sleeps Sophia Mekeel Tami Mekeel3.00

3 222 Suddens Best Asset Trinity Eserjose Alefa Eserjose2.00

4 601 Chips Heart Makaley Emily Janneh Lily Richardson1.00

114. AQHA 412802: L1 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 706 Good Krymsun Chloe R Smith Chloe R Smith9.00

2 306 Irwins Lil Bit Purdy Kendra Lee Kendra Lee8.00

3 351 Too Good For Words Devin VanZanten Devin VanZanten7.00

4 356 This Chocolates Hot Marina Caputo Marina Caputo6.00

5 340 Kisses Required Sara Wohlleben Sara Wohlleben5.00

6 707 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs4.00

7 500 A Daytona Machine Georgia Wiersma Tresie M Wiersma3.00

8 320 Invited Tobe Good Mallie Olson Teens And Oregon Mustangs2.00

9 619 Amble Ona Hot Chip Madison Hammon Madison Hammon1.00

10 355 Machine Life Olivia Forcier-capper Olivia Forcier-capper0.00

11 498 Top Of The Rock Madison Barnes Kelly Marinella-Barnes0.00

116. AQHA 412800: Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 706 Good Krymsun Chloe R Smith Chloe R Smith9.00

2 340 Kisses Required Sara Wohlleben Sara Wohlleben8.00

3 619 Amble Ona Hot Chip Madison Hammon Madison Hammon7.00

4 320 Invited Tobe Good Mallie Olson Teens And Oregon Mustangs6.00

5 351 Too Good For Words Devin VanZanten Devin VanZanten5.00

6 915 Almost Invited Sydney Ann Swallom Sydney Ann Swallom4.00

7 356 This Chocolates Hot Marina Caputo Marina Caputo3.00

8 707 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs2.00

9 625 Good N Certain Lily R Richardson Lily R Richardson1.00

117. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 799 Just Plain Sleepy Nina E Chandler Nina E Chandler4.00

2 747 Rock N Roll Assets Susan Miner Susan Miner3.00

3 999 Iresistable Zip Marjorie Allen Marjorie Allen2.00

4 323 Smoking Hot Details Kathryn Anne Belill Kathryn Anne Belill1.00

118. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 324 TheUltimate GoodWife Sara J Larsen Sara J Larsen6.00

2 500 A Daytona Machine Caitlin Johnson Tresie M Wiersma5.00
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3 718 Definitely Blazin Ellen Thompson Sheen Ellen Thompson-Sheen4.00

4 799 Just Plain Sleepy Nina E Chandler Nina E Chandler3.00

5 323 Smoking Hot Details Kathryn Anne Belill Kathryn Anne Belill2.00

6 747 Rock N Roll Assets Susan Miner Susan Miner1.00

119. AQHA 212802: L1 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 325 Hour Rumors Julie R McCallister Julie R McCallister2.00

2 820 Radical N Excellence Janelle Carstensen-Sebring Janelle Carstensen-Sebring1.00

121. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 313 Incredible Options Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl5.00

2 305 Poison Rain Cindy L Nakahara Cindy L Nakahara4.00

3 324 TheUltimate GoodWife Sara J Larsen Sara J Larsen3.00

4 784 Justa Flashy Invite Kimberly A Huizenga Kimberly A Huizenga2.00

5 820 Radical N Excellence Janelle Carstensen-Sebring Janelle Carstensen-Sebring1.00

122. WSQHA SMS10: All Breed Showmanship W/T 11 & Un - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 366 Blonde Barbee Emma Andrews Anya Leland9.00

2 333 Hoppin My Hilfingers Selena Green Margaret Gillette8.00

3 337 Rx Blondys Voodoo Shiloh Harbison Summer Harbison7.00

4 335 Fairly Flashy Hannah Aron Sarah Aron6.00

5 610 Nu Lil Smooch Sienna Harbison Jeannette Riley5.00

6 329 Chips Heart. Sophia Wilson Sophia Wilson4.00

7 413 Gold And Elegant Rose Amala Rose Amala3.00

8 330 Chipette Emily Claeys Emily Claeys2.00

123. WSQHA SMS14: Showmanship, Level 1, 14 & Under - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 328 I'll Never Tell Mckenna Sparrow Talia Sparrow2.00

2 334 Comin In Hott Lauren Helms Lauren Helms1.00

124. WSQHA SMS13A: AB Showmanship Level 1 15 & Ov - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 324 TheUltimate GoodWife Sara J Larsen Sara J Larsen8.00

2 357 Hot Krymsun Angel Madison Schatzman Madison Schateman7.00

3 307 Rock My Moon Anya Leland Julie Leland6.00

4 309 Designed To B Blonde Kylie Jacobson Kylie Jacobson5.00

5 363 Gota Lota Color Dawn Bluhm Dawn Bluhm4.00

6 308 Hes Totally Sonny Julie Leland Julie Leland3.00

7 311 Lotza Te Time Nya Crump Nya Crump2.00

8 343 HF DR Feelgood Lauren Braswell Lauren Braswell1.00

125. WSQHA SMS17: Showmanship 14 & Under - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 328 I'll Never Tell Mckenna Sparrow Talia Sparrow2.00

2 334 Comin In Hott Lauren Helms Lauren Helms1.00

126. WSQHA SMS18: Showmanship 15 & Over - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 324 TheUltimate GoodWife Sara J Larsen Sara J Larsen9.00
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2 302 You C Me Lopin Marley Halse Marley Halse8.00

3 313 Incredible Options Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl7.00

4 309 Designed To B Blonde Kylie Jacobson Kylie Jacobson6.00

5 316 Pioneer Charlie Abby Binns Abby Binns5.00

6 308 Hes Totally Sonny Julie Leland Julie Leland4.00

7 363 Gota Lota Color Dawn Bluhm Dawn Bluhm3.00

8 307 Rock My Moon Anya Leland Julie Leland2.00

127. WSQHA BBWT: All Breed W/T Bareback - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 337 Rx Blondys Voodoo Shiloh Harbison Summer Harbison4.00

2 329 Chips Heart. Sophia Wilson Sophia Wilson3.00

3 335 Fairly Flashy Hannah Aron Sarah Aron2.00

4 610 Nu Lil Smooch Sienna Harbison Jeannette Riley1.00

128. WSQHA BBH3: All Breed Bareback Horsemanship All Ages - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 309 Designed To B Blonde Kylie Jacobson Kylie Jacobson5.00

2 222 Suddens Best Asset Trinity Eserjose Alefa Eserjose4.00

3 244 RL Designed Only Kaylie Janneh Alefa Eserjose3.00

4 330 Chipette Emily Claeys Emily Claeys2.00

5 307 Rock My Moon Anya Leland Julie Leland1.00


